
ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE

April - June 2019

   

DAY DATE TIME SERVERS

Saturday 4/6 4:00 p.m. Jonah LaVarnway Jack Martin   

Sunday 4/7 8:00 a.m. Brandon Urban Kyle Urban   

 9:30 a.m. Ryan Mahaney Sean Mahaney   

11:00 a.m. Tyler Hartz Dylan Hartz   

Palm Sunday  

Saturday 4/13 4:00 p.m. Adam Taylor Anna Taylor   

Sunday 4/14 8:00 a.m. Patia Saladino Stuart Ulrich   

  9:30 a.m. Emmalee Elliott Lucas Nagel   

11:00 a.m. Alexandria Ertel Braden Ertel Cole Ertel  

Easter Sunday    

Saturday 4/20 4:00 p.m. PLEASE SIGN UP FOR     

Sunday 4/21 8:00 a.m. EASTER SUNDAY   

 9:30 a.m. AND HOLY WEEK MASSES   

11:00 a.m.  IN SACRISTY   

 

Saturday 4/27 4:00 p.m. Carter Zaleski Keaton Zaleski   

Sunday 4/28 8:00 a.m. Ben Krysczak    

 9:30 a.m. Ryan Mahaney Sean Mahaney   

11:00 a.m. Emilia Clausen Dylan Zielinski Desiree Zielinski  

  

Saturday 5/4 4:00 p.m. Robert Dobe Hannah Dobe   

Sunday 5/5 8:00 a.m. Brandon Urban Kyle Urban   

9:30 a.m. Emmalee Elliott Lucas Nagel   

11:00 a.m. Noah Renkas Matthew Robertson Emily Robertson  

 

Saturday 5/11 4:00 p.m. Jonah LaVarnway Jack Martin   

Sunday 5/12 8:00 a.m. Patia Saladino Stuart Ulrich   

9:30 a.m. Adrianna Mangione Elisabeth Lauer   

11:00 a.m. Alexandria Refermat Samantha Refermat Kanton DeRoller  

 

Saturday 5/18 4:00 p.m. Adam Taylor Anna Taylor

Sunday 5/19 8:00 a.m. Ben Krysczak  

9:30 a.m. Ryan Mahaney Sean Mahaney

11:00 a.m. Timothy Boucher Quinn Grover Jordan Serwacki

 

Saturday 5/25 4:00 p.m. Carter Zaleski Keaton Zaleski

Sunday 5/26 8:00 a.m. Brandon Urban Kyle Urban

9:30 a.m. Emmalee Elliott Lucas Nagel

11:00 a.m. Jacob Behrend Elliana Bartram  



ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE

April - June 2019

   

DAY DATE TIME SERVERS

  

Saturday 6/1 4:00 p.m. Robert Dobe Hannah Dobe   

Sunday 6/2 8:00 a.m. Patia Saladino Stuart Ulrich   

9:30 a.m. Adrianna Mangione Elisabeth Lauer   

11:00 a.m. Tyler Hartz Dylan Hartz   

  

Saturday 6/8 4:00 p.m. Jonah LaVarnway Jack Martin

Sunday 6/9 8:00 a.m. Ben Krysczak  

9:30 a.m. Ryan Mahaney Sean Mahaney

11:00 a.m. Alexandria Ertel Braden Ertel Cole Ertel

Saturday 6/15 4:00 p.m. Adam Taylor Anna Taylor

Sunday 6/16 8:00 a.m. Brandon Urban Kyle Urban

9:30 a.m. Emmalee Elliott Lucas Nagel

11:00 a.m. Emilia Clausen Dylan Zielinski Desiree Zielinski

Saturday 6/22 4:00 p.m. Carter Zaleski Keaton Zaleski

Sunday 6/23 8:00 a.m. Ben Krysczak

9:30 a.m. Adrianna Mangione Elisabeth Lauer

11:00 a.m. Noah Renkas Matthew Robertson Emily Robertson

Saturday 6/29 4:00 p.m. Robert Dobe Hannah Dobe

Sunday 6/30 8:00 a.m. Patia Saladino Stuart Ulrich

9:30 a.m. Ryan Mahaney Sean Mahaney

11:00 a.m. Alexandria Refermat Samantha Refermat Kanton DeRoller


